Adding It All Together
Vaxcel® Plus Chronic Dialysis Catheter
Ease of Placement.
Excellent Performance.
Exceptional Patient Care.
Advanced catheter material to facilitate placement plus
high blood flow rate and long-term patency to maximize
performance. It all adds up to exceptional patient care.

Vaxcel®
Plus Chronic Dialysis Catheter
Ordering Information
Vaxcel Plus Chronic Dialysis Catheters and Kits
CATHETER		  KIT
						      Catheter	 Catheter	 Introducer
		  Order		  Order	 O.D.	 Length†	 Sheath Length	 Tunneler
	 UPN	 Number	 UPN	 Number	 (F)	 (cm)	 (cm) 	 Type
M001455410	 45-541	 M001455430	 45-543	 14.5	 19	 13	 Plastic
M001455450	 45-545	 M001455470	 45-547	 14.5	 23	 13	 Plastic
M001455490	 45-549	 M001455510	 45-551	 14.5	 28	 13	 Plastic
M001455530††	 45-553††	 M001455550††	 45-555††	 14.5	 37	 13	 Plastic
M001455570††	 45-557††	 M001455590††	 45-559††	 14.5	 50	 13	 Plastic
M001455400	 45-540	 M001455420	 45-542	 14.5	 19	 13	 Metal
M001455440	 45-544	 M001455460	 45-546	 14.5	 23	 13	 Metal
M001455480	 45-548 	 M001455500	 45-550	 14.5	 28	 13	 Metal
M001455520††	 45-552††	 M001455540††	 45-554††	 14.5	 37	 13	 Metal
M001455560††	 45-556††	 M001455580††	 45-558††	 14.5	 50	 13	 Metal
Specifications: Catheter Material: Carbothane; Catheter O.D.: 16 F Proximal Tapers to 14.5 F Distal Tip; Sheath Size: 15 F
Catheter packaged with: Vaxcel Plus Chronic Dialysis Catheter; 15 F Peelable Introducer Sheath with Locking Dilator, 13 cm Length;
Plastic or Metal Tunneler; 2 End Caps
Kit packaged with: Vaxcel Plus Chronic Dialysis Catheter; 15 F Peelable Introducer Sheath with Locking Dilator, 13 cm Length;
Plastic or Metal Tunneler; 2 End Caps; 18 Gauge Entry Needle; .038" Guidewire, 70 cm Length; Scalpel; 3 Sequential Dilators
(8, 10 and 12 F); 2 Transparent Dressings; CSR Wrap
†Tip to cuff.   ††Check with Territory Manager for availability.
Recommended Accessories
	Mini-Stick™ Vascular Entry Kit
		  Order	 Sheath Size
	 UPN	 Number	 (F)	 Guidewire Type
M001459801	 45-980	 4.0	 .018" Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel Tip
M001459871	 45-987	 4.0	 .018" Stainless Steel with Platinum Tip
M001459881	 45-988	 4.0	 .018" Nitinol with Platinum Tip
M001459811	 45-981	 4.5	 .018" Stainless Steel with Platinum Tip
M001459861	 45-986	 4.5	 .018" Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel Tip
M001459821	 45-982	 4.5	 .018" Nitinol with Platinum Tip
M001459921	 45-992	 5.0	 .018" Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel Tip
M001459931	 45-993	 5.0	 .018" Stainless Steel with Platinum Tip
M001459941	 45-994	 5.0	 .018" Nitinol with Platinum Tip
Specifications: Sheath Length: 10 cm; Dilator Maximum Guidewire: .018"; Sheath Maximum Guidewire: .038"
Kit packaged with: One 21 Gauge Entry Needle; One .018" Guidewire, 40 cm Length; One Sheath with Locking Dilator
Packaged 10 Kits Per Box
FlowGuard is a trademark of Enpath Medical, Inc.